
Bowman-Francis Ministry     National Black Catholic Men’s Conference  

Fr. Chester P. Smith National Black Catholic Men’s Conference 

“The 72” 

October 10th – October 13th, 2024 

Marriott Baltimore Inner Harbor 

110 S. Eutaw St. 

Baltimore, MD 21201 

410-962-0202

THURSDAY OCTOBER 10th, 2024 

TIME ACTIVITY SPEAKER 

11:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Registration 

12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Museum Tour 

3:45 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. Dinner (on your own) 

5:30 p.m. Board Bus to Holy Family Catholic Church 

6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Opening Ceremony – How God Makes Men 

Praise and Worship 

Welcome Video 

Fr. Charles Smith 

Archbishop William Lori 

9:00 p.m. Board bus to Marriott Baltimore Inner Harbor Hotel 

9:30 p.m. – 12:00 a.m. Eucharistic Adoration Bowman-Francis Ministry 

FRIDAY OCTOBER 11th, 2024 

7:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Registration 

7:00 a.m. Breakfast (on your own) 

7:00 a.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

7:45 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. Praise and Worship 

8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. Morning Mass Fr. Michael Thompson/Deacon 

Barksdale 

9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Keynote Speaker Fr. Robert Boxie 

10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Health Fair 

10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Vocational Vendors 

10:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m. Break 

10:15 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. WORKSHOPS 

College Readiness – YOUNG ADULT 

WORKSHOP 

Dr. Cameron Beatty 

Prostate and Colon Cancer Mr. David Nash 

We need our Brotha’s: For laughin, dappin, cutting 

up & keeping it real. 

Fr. Anthony Bozeman 

Historic Preservation Grant Funding Rachel Hildebrandt Lily Hamilton, 

Mission Prosperity: Strategies for Black Wealth & 

Financial Empowerment 

Fulton Bank 

Spiritual Journey: Where are you on the Spiritual 

Multiplication Wheel – SEEKER, BELIEVER, 

FOLLOWER, LABORER 

Fr. Greg Chisholm, SJ 

11:15 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. Break 

11:30 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. WORKSHOPS 

College Readiness – YOUNG ADULT Dr. Cameron Beatty 

Prostate and Colon Cancer Mr. David Nash 

We need our Brotha’s: For laughing, dapping, 

cutting up & keeping it real. 

Fr. Anthony Bozeman 

Historic Preservation Grant Funding 

National Fund for Sacred Places 

Rachel Hildebrandt, Director 

Lily Hamilton, Associate Director 



Bowman-Francis Ministry     National Black Catholic Men’s Conference  

Mission Prosperity: Strategies for Black Wealth & 

Financial Empowerment 

Fulton Bank 

Spiritual Journey: Where are you on the Spiritual 

Multiplication Wheel – SEEKER, BELIEVER, 

FOLLOWER, LABORER 

Fr. Greg Chisholm, SJ 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Lunch (on your own) 

WORKSHOPS 

1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. YOUNG ADULT – Harambee Town Hall Dr. Cameron Beatty 

1:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. Harambee Town Hall Dr. Cameron Beatty 

4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. Reflection, Altar Call & Praise & Worship Fr. Charles Smith 

7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. Dinner on your own and night on the town 

9:00 p.m. – 10:30 p.m. Eucharistic Adoration 

SATURDAY OCTOBER 12th, 2024 

7:00 a.m. Breakfast 

7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

7:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Registration 

8:00 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. Praise and Worship 

9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Keynote Speaker – Hope in the Valley of 

Depression: How scripture can help us talk to God 

about His promises and rejoice in our suffering 

Savior, even as we continue to walk through the 

valley. 

Fr. George Kintiba 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Health Fair 

10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Vocational Vendors 

10:00 a.m. Break 

10:15 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. WORKSHOPS 

College Is Not For Me – YOUNG ADULT Dr. Cameron Beatty 

Men’s Health Heart Disease & Stroke Dr. Kamishia L. Thomas 

Chess Game of Life Honorable Wendel Daniels 

Mental Health - Taking care of our mental health is 

a sign of Black love 

Dr. Jerome Anderson 

We are the Solution: Leading Black boys and young 

men from at risk to success 

Deacon Curtis Turner 

How God Shapes Men for A Higher Purpose Professor Michael Howard 

LUNCH 

12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

Keynote Speaker – Created to Win, Conditioned to 

Lose 

Dr. Dwayne Buckingham 

1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. WORKSHOPS 

College Is Not For Me – YOUNG ADULT Dr. Cameron Beatty 

Men’s Health Heart Disease & Stroke Dr. Kamishia L. Thomas 

Chess Game of Life Honorable Wendel Daniels 

Mental Health - Taking care of our mental health is 

a sign of Black love 

Dr. Jerome Anderson 

We are the Solution: Leading Black boys and young 

men from at risk to success 

Deacon Curtis Turner 

How God Shapes Men for A Higher Purpose Professor Michael Howard 

2:30 p.m. – 3:30 Break *Please change into your Conference T-Shirts* 

3:30 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. Board Bus to Holy Family Catholic Church 

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. Conference Mass – The 72 – Luke 10:2 Fr. Ken Hamilton 



Bowman-Francis Ministry     National Black Catholic Men’s Conference  

7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. Conference Mass Dinner 

9:15 p.m. 9:45 p.m. Board bus to Marriott Baltimore Inner Harbor Hotel 

9:00 p.m. – 10:30 p.m. Eucharistic Adoration 

SUNDAY OCTOBER 13th, 2024 

7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. Breakfast (on your own) Healing & Commissioning 




